∗
Basic
Roller Lever
One Way Roller Lever
Straight Plunger
Roller Plunger
Cross Roller Plunger
Toggle Lever

!2 Stainless steelReturn spring
!3 Stainless steelSpool spring
How to Order
 VM/VR Series  3/10/1999 5:07 PM  Page 41
VM/VR
SlA
VlA
SlA
VlA
VH
∗∗
3.5-42
VZM500
Series VZM500
Basic/ VZM550-01-00
Roller Lever/ VZM550-01-01, VZM550-01-01S
One Way Roller Lever/ VZM550-01-02, VZM550-01-02S
JIS Symbol
JIS Symbol
JIS Symbol
3mmT.T.
2mmO.T.
1mmP.T.
16NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
7mmT.T.
4.6mmO.T.
2.4mmP.T.
7NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
6.2mmT.T.
4mmO.T.
2.2mmP.T.
8NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
 VM/VR Series  3/3/1999 3:51 PM  Page 42
∗
3.5-43
VZM500
Series VZM500
Straight Plunger/ VZM550-01-05
JIS Symbol
Roller Plunger/ VZM550-01-06, VZM550-01-06S
Toggle Lever/ VZM550-01-08
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
40°T.T.
15NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
3.5mmT.T.
2mmO.T.
1.5mmP.T.
18NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
3.5mmT.T.
2mmO.T.
1.5mmP.T.
18NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
 VM/VR Series  3/3/1999 3:51 PM  Page 43
∗∗
3.5-44
VZM500
Series VZM500
Push Button (Mushroom)/ VZM550-01-30R, B, G, Y
Push Button (Extended)/ VZM550-01-32R, B, G, Y
Push Button (Flush)/ VZM550-01-33
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol

Y Yellow
Suffix of actuator
How to Order
VM/VR
SlA
VlA
SlA
VlA
VH
 VM/VR Series  3/10/1999 5:10 PM  Page 48
∗
3.5-49
VFM300
Series VFM300
Basic/ VFM350-02-00
Roller Lever/ VFM350-02-01, VFM350-02-01S
One Way Roller Lever/ VFM350-02-02, VFM350-02-02S
JIS Symbol
JIS Symbol
JIS Symbol
3mmT.T.
2mmO.T.
1mmP.T.
16NF.O.F.∗
∗  0.5MPa supply
6.2mmT.T.
4mmO.T.
2.2mmP.T.
8NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
7mmT.T.
4.6mmO.T.
2.4mmP.T.
7NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
 VM/VR Series  3/3/1999 3:52 PM  Page 49
∗∗
3.5-50
VFM300
Series VFM300
Straight Plunger/ VFM350-02-05
JIS Symbol
Roller Plunger/ VFM350-02-06, VFM350-02-06S
Toggle Lever/ VFM350-02-08
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
40°T.T.
15NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
VM/VR
SlA
VlA
SlA
VlA
VH
3.5mmT.T.
2mmO.T.
1.5mmP.T.
20NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
3.5mmT.T.
2mmO.T.
1.5mmP.T.
20NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
 VM/VR Series  3/3/1999 3:52 PM  Page 50
∗
3.5-51

Y Yellow
Suffix of actuator
How to Order
VM/VR
SlA
VlA
SlA
VlA
VH
No.
!3
!444
!2
Description Material
Stainless steel
Urethane rubber
Notes
Brass
Plunger
Cushion for end cover
Valve seat (A)
!5 BrassValve seat (B)
!6 NBR, BrassValve
!7 Stainless steelReturn spring
!8 Stainless steelReturn spring
!9 Stainless steelValve spring
@0 NBRMini Y packing
NBRMini Y packing@1
 VM/VR Series  3/10/1999 5:11 PM  Page 54
∗
3.5-55
VFM200
Series VFM200
Basic/ VFM250-02-00
Roller Lever/ VFM250-02-01, VFM250-02-01S
One Way Roller Lever/ VFM250-02-02, VFM250-02-02S
JIS Symbol
JIS Symbol
6.2mmT.T.
4mmO.T.
2.2mmP.T.
8NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
7mmT.T.
4.6mmO.T.
2.4mmP.T.
7NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
JIS Symbol
3mmT.T.
2mmO.T.
1mmP.T.
16NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
 VM/VR Series  3/3/1999 3:53 PM  Page 55
∗∗
3.5-56
VFM200
Series VFM200
Straight Plunger/ VFM250-02-05
JIS Symbol
Roller Plunger/ VFM250-02-06, VFM250-02-06S
Toggle Lever/ VFM250-02-08
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
3.5mmT.T.

	Dimn's
	 VM100 2/3- way - CV .14
	How To Order
	Dimn's
	VM200 - 2/3 way -CV 1.0
	How To Order
	Dimn's
	VM400  Universal Porting CV .38
	How To Order
	Dimn's
	VM800 - 3 Port Heavy Duty Mechanical Valve
	Dimn's
	VZM400 4 way - .55 CV